Klubbstatistik Jamshogs IF:s motstandare

Klubb | Mm | v [ o] F| | - |

AIK Atlas 38 14 11 13 82 - 79
Alvesta GIF 8 4 4 11 - 22
Asarums IF 48 23 8 17 97 - 84
Asarums IF FK 1 1 1 - 4
Backaryds SK 6 6 17 - 3
Belganet IF 5 4 1 23 - 10
Belganet-HallabroIF 3 2 1 13 - 5
Bergkvara IF 2 1 1 3 - 2
Bjorkenas/Pukavik IF 4 3 1 13 - 6
Bjorkholmen IF 5 3 1 1 11 - 7
BK Union 16 6 6 4 34 - 29
Blomstermala IK 4 2 2 6 - 13
Blaningsmala IF 12 7 2 g 39 - 20
Balinge BIK 2 1 1 6 - 4
Djurrrdd IK 2 2 6 - 3
Drottningskars IF 2 2 6 - 1
Emmaboda IS 10 5 3 2 14 - 9
Eringsboda 3 1 2 5 - 7
FC Giffarna 8 6 1 25 - 7
FC Iliria 4 1 2 11 - 9
Fjardsjomala AIF 2 2 10 - 0
FK Karlshamn United 8 3 1 16 - 20
FK Sélvesborg United 6 & & 13 - 11
Fridlevstad GolF 9 5 27 - 17
FTT-Fridlevstad/Tving 4 4 21 = 0
Farjestadens GolF 4 1 3 4 - 12
Gammalstorp GIF 6 4 1 1 14 - 5
Getinge IF 2 1 1 0 - 3
Gislaved IS 2 1 1 0 -
Granums IF 5 1 1 3 4 - 10
Halasjo AIF 6 4 1 1 15 - 9
Hallabro IF 2 1 1 3 - 6
Hanaskog IS 1 1 2 -

Hano IF 4 4 18 - 3
Hassloé GolF 50 27 10 13 116 - 69
Hemsjo AIF 2 2 13 - 3
Hoby GIF 19 10 4 43 - 29
Hovmantorp GIF 2 1 1 - 4
Hvetlanda GIF 4 1 2 5 - 5
Hallaryds FF 2 2 9 - 2
Hallaryds IF 16 8 3 5 36 - 32
Héassleholm IF 8 2 6 9 - 20
Hogadals IS 51 16 7 28 66 - 103
Hogby IF 2 2 2 - 8



Hoérviken IF 61 19 18 24 89 - 110

IF Trion 44 19 7 18 87 - 73
IFK Borgholm 1 1 1 = 1
IFK Hassleholm 12 3 1 8 17 - 28
IFK Karlshamn 40 9 6 25 54 - 108
IFK Karlshamn U 1 1 3 - 0
IFK Kristianstad 12 6 2 4 15 - 12
IFK Osby 8 4 1 3 16 - 15
IFK Oskarshamn 7 3 2 2 15 = 12
IFK Simrishamn 4 3 1 11 - 2
IFO Bromélla 22 4 7 1 21 - 44
Johannishus SK 3 3 16 -
Johansfors IF 2 1 1 3 = 1
Jamjo GolF 51 19 9 22 90 - 89
Kallinge SK 14 9 2 3 36 - 12
Kalmar AIK 6 2 1 3 5 - 8
Karlskrona AIF 14 4 2 8 20 - 25
Karlskrona BK 6 3 3 11 - 9
Karlskrona FC 2 1 8 = 6
Karlskrona UF 3 1 11 - 4
Kristianopel GolF 40 25 2 13 85 - 50
Kristianstad Bl 6 2 2 2 - 7
Kristianstad FF 2 2 1 - 9
Kuggeboda BK 2 2 9 - 1
Lenhovda IF 4 2 1 1 13 = 11
Liatorp IF 6 3 3 4 - 6
Lindsdals IF 6 2 2 2 5 = 7
Listerby IK 49 18 11 20 98 - 101
Lyckeby GIF 59 32 9 18 120 - 87
Lycka FF 14 7 6 1 36 - 24
Lénsboda GIF 4 1 1 2 6 - 7
Lorby IF 8 5 1 2 19 - 8
Markaryd IF 12 3 4 5 15 - 24
Mjallby AIF 10 5 2 3 20 - 12
Mjallby AIF 2 4 1 1 2 4 - 10
Myresjoé IF 2 1 1 4 - 5
Marserums IF 15 7 3 5 48 - 19
Monsteras GIF 2 2 2 - 5
Mérrum GolF 26 16 1 9 68 - 37
Mérrums GolS FK 7 4 14 -
Norrhult BK 2 1 1 2 = 1
Nybro IF 9 1 2 6 8 - 22
Nasby IF 2 1 1 4 -
Nassjo IF 2 2 3 - 1
Nattraby GolF 52 26 10 16 115 - 75
Olofstroms IF 46 20 15 11 79 - 60

Oskashamns AIK 6 1 2 3 5 - 12



Ovesholm IF
Perstorp SK
Ramdala IF
Ramdala Torhamn
Ronneby BK
Rysshy IF

Rodeby AIF

Salt6 BK
Saxemara IF
Sillhévda AIK

Smalandsstenar GolF

Stromsnasbruks IF
Svangsta IF
Svangsta/Asarum U
Sdlve BK
Sdlvesborg GolF
Solvesborg GolF U
Sdsdala IF
Timmernabbens IF
Tollarps IF
Tomelilla IF
Torhamns GolF
Tvings GolF
Varberg BolS
Vederslov/Dann. IF
Vessigebro BK
Vilan BolF
Vilshults IF
Vimmerby IF

VMA IK

Vaxjo BK

Vaxjo Norra IF
AhusHorna IF
Almeboda IF
Altmhult IF

ENDRANANR O R W

O NN BMODNMNDND A

W N R R

RN O R R

R DN WN R R O R R

76
17
90

60

83

36

36

51

75
31

12
13

N
mwww

N O Wwd w0

13
26

109

73

88

47

31

27
103

N W WANEROOOUNDRN

[ [ N
o WNQDOU MOV WU

50

61

40

42
17

BENAENMOOWOO O w

N W -2 O W o NN O,




